Manningford Parish Council

Items of Expenditure exceeding £100 during 2021/2022

WALC/NALC subscription

SID subscription

Insurance (BHIB)

Mark Goddard — grounds maintenance
Mark Goddard — grounds maintenance
Chris Wardell — grounds maintenance
Marquee deposit

Wicked Creations Website maintenance and
hosting for 2 years

£157.80

£300.00

£505.38

£408.00 x 2

£900.00

£300.00

£558.04

£195.00



